

C-3590/2021 (R.a-48/21)

02

12.07.2021

Received the case record form the court of Ld. C.J.M Howrah by way of transfer for trial and disposal .

Note in trial registered.

To 02.09.2021 for appearance of accused.

(Ashok Halder)  
In-Charge  
Judicial Magistrate,  
Railway Court, Howrah  
(J.O Code- WB-1269)

