

*C- 3590/2021(R.a-48/2021)*  
*CNR-WBHW050000512021*

*04.*

*19.03.2022*

*Record is put up today as Doljatra holiday was declared on 18.03.2022.*

*Case is adjourned.*

*To 04.11.2022 for appearance and evidence B/C.*

Sd/  
Md. Tarik Ferdous (JO CODE 01259)

( In- charge)  
Judicial Magistrate, Railway Court  
Howrah

Sd/  
Md. Tarik Ferdous (JO CODE 01259)  
( In- charge)  
Judicial Magistrate, Railway Court  
Howrah