

C-3590/21(R.a- 48/21)

05.

04.11.2022

P.O is on leave. Ld. J.M.2nd Court, Howrah is in charge.

Accused on bail is present and file hazira.PW Manish Kumar is present.

Case is adjourned.

To 07.04.2023. for appearance and evidence B/C.

Sd/-

SourabhNandi(JOCODE-WB01263)

Judicial Magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah

Sd/-

SourabhNandi(JOCODE-WB01263)

Judicial Magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah