

C- 3590/21 (R.a- 48/21)
CNR-WBHW050000512021

09.

12.07.2024

Accused Saheb Khatick on court bail is present by hazira.

Witness Sri Jai Prakash Rai is present and examined full in chief and cross declined B/C.

Case is adjourned.

To 27.09.2024 for evidence B/C.

Sd/

Sourabh Nandi(JOCODE WB01263)
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah.

Sd/-

Sourabh Nandi(JOCODE WB01263)
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah.